" 1i2 Runda
WSMP
5i 6 Runda FIA CEZ, ESET Cup C
11-13.06.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" I;F—:-»Z

WSMP 1 CEZ D4 3500, +3500, D5, ESET - QUALIFICATION 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - #77 JEDLINSKI M. - Mercedes AMG € 1:;e95,t5Lip9 3 1:36.180 12:19:02.332 7 1:35.904 12:25:23.910
1 1:30.029 12:17:45.904 4 2:11.058 12:21:13.390 8 1:33.945 12:26:57.855
2 1:39.410 12:19:25.314 5 2:31.143 12:23:44.533 9 1:40.795 12:28:38.650
3 5.29.192 12:24:54.506 6 1:31.728 12:25:16.261 10 3:05.536 12:31:44.186
a 1:29.519 12:26:24.025 7 1:31.392 12:26:47.653 11 1:33.129 12:33:17.315
5 1.38.505 12:28:02.530 8 1:31.890 12:28:19.543 12 1:33.075 12:34:50.390
6 1:29.756 12:29:32.286 9 1:53.760 12:30:13.303 13 1:40.337 12:36:30.727
7 1:36.885 12:31:09.171
. DIff. First L DIff. First
Po. 5 - #100 WASZEK D. - Lamborghini Supe  , 5, 544, Po.8-#9 MIELCAREKSS. - Lamborghini Hura | 03571
Po. 2 - # 2 ZIELONKA J. - Radical SRS . gi(;f.-;(i)rg 1 1:39.269 12:13:43.490 1 1:44.775 12:15:44.225
1 1:37.669 12:15:22.430 2 1:44.942 12:15:28.432 2 1:38.467 12:17:22.692
2 1:32.118 12:16:54.548 3 1:36.912 12:17:05.344 3 1:38.671 12:19:01.363
3 1.30.813 12:18:25.361 4 1:32.029 12:18:37.373 4 2:09.146 12:21:10.509
4 6:01.898 12:24:27.259 5 4:25.594 12:23:02.967 5 3:58.280 12:25:08.789
5 1:30.219 12:25:57.478 6 5:25.458 12:28:28.425 6 1:35.686 12:26:44.475
6 2:09.191 12:28:06.669 7 1:31.563 12:29:59.988 7 1:33.751 12:28:18.226
7 1:30.353 12:29:37.022 8 1:33.902 12:29:52.128
3 1311803 12:31:08.915 PO.6-#7 MAGDZIARZT. - Porsche 911 GT3 ggf.';{;t 9 1:33.407 12:31:25.535
9 1:41.181 12:32:50.096 ! 1:39.118 12:15:30.282 10 1:34.414 12:32:59.949
10 3.42.665 12:36:32.761 2 1:37.239 12:17:07.521 11 1:33.090 12:34:33.039
11 1:33.984 12:38:06.745 3 1:36.132 12:18:43.653 12 1:56.172 12:36:29.211
1 130,882 12:39:37 627 4 2:11.561 12:20:55.214
5 4:31.043 122526257  Po.9-#14 WIRA P. - Mercedes AMG GT3  , 05 ey
Po. 3 - # 51 LEWANDOWSKI A. - Lamborghin ggf.-;gszt 6 1:32.467 12:26:58.724 1 1:40.767 12:13:46.055
1 1:34.107 12:14:23.062 7 1:42.547 12:28:41.271 2 1:35.055 12:15:21.110
2 1.32.235 12:15:55.297 8 1:33.175 12:30:14.446 3 1:37.949 12:16:59.059
3 1:34.326 12:17:29.623 9 1:33.409 12:31:47.855 4 1:33.181 12:18:32.240
4 1.36.831 12:19:06.454 10 2:02.080 12:33:49.935 5 5:21.748 12:23:53.988
5 7.05.808 12:26:12.352 6 1:35.351 12:25:29.339
6 131723 12:27:44.075 PO.7-#24751GO G. - BMW M6 GT3 . ggf;g;t 7 1:34.568 12:27:03.907
7 1:30.411 12:29:14.486 1 1:37.922 12:14:39.211 8 1:34.078 12:28:37.985
8 1:32.967 12:30:47.453 2 1:43.763 12:16:22.974 9 1:34.243 12:30:12.228
3 1:36.928 12:17:59.902 10 1:38.648 12:31:50.876
Po. 4 - # 23 BERNACIK M. - Porsche 911 GT3 , 01'avs & LIS L2t 11 1:33.629 12:33:24.505
1 1.47.424 12:14:48.467 5 1:56.502 12:21:30.819
2 2:37.685 12:17:26.152 6 2:17.187 12:23:48.006
Fastest lap: 1:29.519
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1i2 Runda

WSMP
516 Runda FIACEZ, ESET Cup .
11-13.06.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" ot aeverean 2o
WSMP 1 CEZ D4 3500, +3500, D5, ESET - QUALIFICATION 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 10 - # 34 RZEPECKI A. - Porsche 911GT3 ggfsﬁlrzt 3 1:35.179 12:18:53.474 4 2:01.215 12:20:52.432
1 1:33.333 12:22:57.165 4 2:05.425 12:20:58.899 5 3:10.855 12:24:03.287
2 131075 1256531544 5 2:46.930 12:23:45.829 6 1:41.579 12:25:44.866
3 1:42.352 12:28:13.596 6 1:35.158 12:25:20.987 7 1:38.299 12:27:23.165
n 1:36.993 12:29:50.589 7 1:35.602 12:26:56.589 8 1:41.281 12:29:04.446
5 1:54.010 12:31:44.599 8 1:36.218 12:28:32.807 9 1:37.889 12:30:42.335
9 1:46.554 12:30:19.361 10 1:44.900 12:32:27.235
Po. 11 - # 101 DWERNICKI J. - Porsche 911G gf;‘srg 10 4:08.463 12:34:27.824 11 1:40.568 12:34:07.803
1 1:36.062 12:15:20.687 1 1:34.513 12:36:02.337
2 1:35.815 12:16:56.502 12 1:35.691 12:37:38.028  Po. 18 - # 31 FRANEK J. - Audi RS3 LMS 13040
3 1:34.947 12:18:31.449 13 1:34.820 12:39:12.848 1 1:57.743 12:16:28.845
4 1:59.773 12:20:31.222 2 1:49.931 12:18:18.776
5 3:01.444 12:23:32.666  Po. 15 - #27 KACIREK P. - Audi RS3 LMS Ultr , 0c gs 3 2:10.263 12:20:29.039
6 1:34.420 12:95:07.086 1 1:38.013 12:26:16.345 4 4:06.409 12:24:35.448
- EEETR AL G5 2 1:35.774 12:27:52.119 5 1:45.725 12:26:21.173
8 1:33.989 12:28:15.053 3 1:35.166 12:29:27.285 6 1:45.426 12:28:06.599
9 1:41.918 12:29:56.971 4 1:35.920 12:31:03.205 7 1:51.946 12:29:58.545
5 2:06.862 12:33:10.067 8 4:11.094 12:34:09.639
Po. 12 - #20 WOICIK P. - Porsche GT3Cup  , 0y 78 9 1:45.893 12:35:55.532
1 152,681 12:18:05.354  Po. 16 - # 93 WOICIECHOWSKI B. - Radical S, oc va5 10 1:45.922 12:37:41.454
2 2:10.972 12:20:16.326 1 1:54.483 12:16:29.680 11 1:42.568 12:39:24.022
3 3:11.834 12:23:28.160 2 1:42.542 12:18:12.222
4 1:35.550 12:25:03.710 3 2:07.989 12:20:20211  Po. 19 - # 40 FICZAF. - BMW M4 GT4 v593 910
5 1:34.544 12:26:38.254 4 3:44.980 12:24:05.191 1 6:42.729 12:20:45.838
6 1:34.434 12:28:12.688 5 1:45.016 12:25:50.207
7 1:34.649 12:29:47.337 6 1:42.648 12:27:32.855
3 2:01.375 I ) 7 1:35.307 12:29:08.162
8 1:36.060 12:30:44.222
Po. 13 - # 19 BEAZEK M. - Porsche 911 GT3 €, g, os5 9 1:52.775 12:32:36.997
1 2:07.652 12:26:00.336 10 2:41.151 12:35:18.148
2 11:13.803 12:37:14.139 11 1:45.304 12:37:03.452
3 1:34.467 12:38:48.606
Po. 17 - # 8 PAVLICEK M. - KTM X-Bow GT4 B'g;';g
Po. 14 - #5 JEDLINSKI S. - Mercedes AMG G, 0y 004 1 1:42.039 12:15:32.764
1 1:36.134 12:15:42.428 2 1:39.853 12:17:12.617
2 1:35.867 12:17:18.295 3 1:38.600 12:18:51.217
Fastest lap: 1:29.519
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